EMERITZISECOknown

EEIESITZ NORTINDALDONOSTIARRA NORTINDAL
\ LYP)
DONOSTIARRA
ALZA
Bornin:
DONOSTIA
07-17-1998
Competing Times .
Season Club in the Condition on T|me§ Club_s_ . Cll.JbS Number E.’St Worst
substitute classification points of flags timetime
ACT boat
2023 No
2022 No
2021 No
2020 No
2019 No
2018 SAIARRIBA Yes Notown O 2
2017 SAIARRlBA Yes Notown O 2
UR
2016 KIROLAK No Formed
2015 UR No Formed

KIROLAK



