ENERITZ

ALZA

SECO NORTINDAL DONOSTIARRA

NORTINDAL DONOSTIARRA

Born in: DONOSTIA 07-17-1998

Season	n Club	Competing in the ACT	Condition	Times on boat	Times substitute	Clubs classification		Best Worst time time
2024		No						
2023		No						
2022		No						
2021		No						
2020		No						
2019		No						
2018	KAIARRIBA 2	Yes	Not own	0	2			
2017	KAIARRIBA 2	Yes	Not own	0	2			
2016	UR KIROLAK	No	Formed					
2015	UR KIROLAK	No	Formed					